
SonRise Christian Fellowship
2026 Budget

 2025  
Actual

  2026  
Budget 

Giving $633,585 635,000$   
Expenses $659,162 640,000$   
Net Giving less Expenses (25,577)$  (5,000)$      

Budget Expense Details

Salaries & Benefits $414,022 385,000$   
Administrative $181,271 185,000$   
Building & Grounds $7,978 7,000$       
Worship Ministry $23,334 25,000$     
Family Ministry (see note) $0 35,000$     
Children's Ministry $8,942
Youth Ministry $6,403
Adult Chrisitian Ed $2,303
Special Events $11,975
Hospitality $2,934 3,000$     

Total Expenses $659,162 640,000$   


